of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2021-22 67 67 2022-23 27 1 84000(Eighty Four
Thousand)

0

2022-23 80 80 2023-24 48 1 84000(Eighty Four
Thousand)

0

2023-24 121 121 2024-25 61 1 132000(One Lakh
Thirty Two Thousand)

0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 68111 (Sixty Eight Thousand One Hundred eleven) 61701 (SIXTYONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED ONE) 758671 (SEVEN LAKH FIFTYEIGHT THOUSAND
SIXHUNDRED SEVENTYONE)

New Equipment for Laboratories 7243 (Seven Thousand Two Hundred Fourty Three) 36891 (THIRTYSIX THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED
NINTYONE)

136248 (ONE LAKH THIRTYSIX THOUSAND TWOHUNDRED

[...]

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 80128614 (Eight Crores One Lakh Twenty Eight Thousand Six
Hundred Fourteen)

76613293 (SEVEN CRORES SIXTYSIX LAKH THIRTEEN
THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED NINTY THREE)

66034839 (SIX CRORES SIXTY LAKH THIRTYFOUR
THOUSAND EIGHTHUNDRED THIRTYNINE )

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

7325087 (Seventy Three Lakh Twenty Five Thousand Eighty
Seven)

2660284 (TWENTYSIX LAKH SIXTY THOUSAND TWO
HUNDRED EIGHTYFOUR)

2409252 (TWENTYFOUR LAKH NINE THOUSAND
TWOHUNDRED FIFTYTWO)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 103680 (One Lakh Three Thousand Six Hundred Eighty ) 52000 (FIFTYTWO THOUSAND) 70511 (Seventy Thousand Five Hundred Eleven)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 60% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for